Individual Best Times (All Time)

Carla Lovell - (949147) - Inverleith - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:42.00
2:48.74
2:51.89
2:53.41
2:53.58
2:57.94
2:58.40
2:58.69
3:03.98
3:04.72
3:06.54
3:12.79
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Date

01/05/16
21/05/16
14/02/16
16/01/16
10/10/15
24/10/15
07/06/15
14/06/15
25/10/14
05/10/14
17/01/15
22/06/14

Date

21/05/16
01/05/16
14/02/16
16/01/16
24/10/15
10/10/15
14/06/15
07/06/15
17/01/15
25/10/14
05/10/14

Meet

Haddington Total Swim Meet
Swim West Lothian IM Tough Meet
Sharks Open Meet

Carnegie Open Spring Age Group Meet
Hearts Premier Age Group Meet
Carnegie Winter Open Meet
Haddington Total Swimmer Meet
ELST Distance Meet 2015
Carnegie Winter Meet

SASA East District SC Time Trials
Carnegie Graded Meet

East Lothian Distance Meet
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Prestonpans
Livingston
Bellshill
Glenrothes
Prestonpans
Dunfermline
Mercat Gait
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Prestonpans
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Mercat Gait
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Club Swam Under Level

Inverleith 2
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3:12.79 252 F 22/06/14 East Lothian Distance Meet Mercat Gait Inverleith 2
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